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XI Ptywackie Andrzejki w Gminie Kozy

Kozy, 25/11/2018

Statystyka medalowa

Wszystkie konkurencje

13 lati starsi

1. Alfa Bukowno
2. NKP Bielsko-Biata
3. UKS SP 8 Chrzanow

11-12 lat

1. UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw
2. NKP Bielsko-Biata
3. Ondraszek Bielsko-Biata

10 lat i mtodsi

1. NKP Bielsko-Biata
2. Jedynka tazy
3. Ondraszek Bielsko-Biata

11 lat

1. NKP Bielsko-Biata

. MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle

. Victoria Zawiercie

. BSP Buczkowice

. Agquatica Pawtowice

. UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw

. Nika Sport Team Krakow

. Ondraszek Bielsko-Biata
MKS MOS Katowice
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10 lat

1. Delfin Nowy Targ
. CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
. UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw
. Nika Sport Team Krakow
. Gilus Gilowice
. Ondraszek Bielsko-Biata
. NKP Bielsko-Biata
Victoria Kozy
9. Alfa Bukowno
Delfin Ktobuck
11. Jedynka tazy
Victoria Zawiercie
marbi-sport Zywiec
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00706
04811
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04811
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04411

04811
00207
04611
BSPBU
01211
00706
03906
04411
01111

04106
02711
00706
03906
02211
04411
04811
03411
04406
05611
05411
04611
06411
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Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy
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POL - 1 -
POL - - 1

POL 1 - -
POL - 1
POL - - 1

POL 1 - -
POL - 1
POL - - 1

POL 3 5 1
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POL - - -
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POL - - -
pOL - - 1
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POL - - -
POL - - -

POL
POL
POL
POL -
POL
POL - -
POL -
POL -
POL -
POL -
POL - - -
POL - -

POL - - 1

N N
[
! =

[y
[
R

B
.

Zioty SrebrnyBrazowy
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Wszystkie
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Razem

1 - - 1
- 1 - 1
- - 1 1
1 - - 1
- 1 - 1
- - 1 1
1 - - 1
- 1 - 1
- - 1 1
3 6 2 11
3 - 2 5
3 - - 3
1 1 - 2
- 2 1 3
- 1 1 2
- - 2 2
- - 1 1
- - 1 1
3 - 2
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Mezczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Zioty SrebrnyBrazowy Ztoty SrebrnyBrgzowy Razem
9 lat i mtodsi
1. Nika Sport Team Krakoéw 03906 POL - - 3 1 - 3 1 - 4
2. Jedynka tazy 05411 POL 2 1 1 - 1 1 2 2 2 6
3. Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
4. Jordan Krakow 00106 POL - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
5. Aquatica Pawtowice 01211 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
6. NKP Bielsko-Biata 04811 POL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2
7. Ondraszek Bielsko-Biata 04411 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
Fala Niepotomice 02806 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
14 lat i starsi
1. Victoria Kozy 03411 POL - - 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 12
2. Alfa Bukowno 04406 POL 4 2 2 - - - 4 2 2 8
3. NKP Bielsko-Biata 04811 POL 1 2 1 1 2 3 2 4 4 10
4. Gornik Sosnowiec 02111 POL - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
5. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
6. Gilus Gilowice 02211 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
Unia Oswiecim 01008 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
13 lat
1. UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw 00706 POL - - - 6 - - 6 - - 6
2. Nika Sport Team Krakéw 03906 POL 3 - 1 - - - 3 - 1 4
3. NKP Bielsko-Biata 04811 POL 2 1 1 - - 3 2 1 4 7
4. BSP Buczkowice BSPBU POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
5. Victoria Kozy 03411 POL - 3 1 - 1 2 - 4 3 7
6. Jedynka tazy 05411 POL - - - 3 - - 3 - 3
7. Gilus Gilowice 02211 POL - - - - 2 1 - 2 1 3
8. MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 00207 POL - 1 2 - - - 1 2 3
9. Smok Jordanéw SMJOR POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
12 lat
1. UKS SP 8 Chrzanéw 00706 POL - 1 - 3 - - 3 1 - 4
2. Aquatica Pawtowice 01211 POL 3 - - - - - 3 - - 3
3. Ondraszek Bielsko-Biata 04411 POL - 2 1 1 2 2 1 4 3 8
4. Alfa Bukowno 04406 POL - - - 1 1 2 1 1 2 4
5. Victoria Kozy 03411 POL 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
6. Gornik Sosnowiec 02111 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
7. Jedynka tazy 05411 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
NKP Bielsko-Biata 04811 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
Limanowa-Swim 03206 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
BSP Buczkowice BSPBU POL - 1 - - - - 1 - 1
11. Nika Sport Team Krakéw 03906 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
MKS MOS Katowice 01111 POL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2
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